Advanced Sensor Technologies, Inc. U.S.A. Website: www.astisensor.com IOTRONTM Trademark of ASTI
IOTRONTM
pH / ORP / ISE / DO / Conductivity Measurement Products Lines
3TX–CON 3-Wire Contacting Conductivity Transmitter
• 3TX-CON is a transmitter for Conductivity & Temperature Measurement
• Measurement Ranges: 0.05–1,000,000 μS | 0.00005–1,000 mS (par no. 21), 0-210 °C
• Cell Constants Supported: 0.01-20.0 (par no. 22) - custom cell constants available
• The full scale measurement range and nominal cell constant must be defined at

IOTRONTM
pH / ORP / ISE / DO / Conductivity Measurement Products Lines
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR 3TX FAMILY OF TRANSMITTERS
ENCLOSURE TYPE
CODE DESCRIPTION
3TX-0M 3TX Transmitter with No Enclosure
3TX-DIN 3TX Transmitter with No Enclosure; Preinstalled onto 35mm DIN-Rail
3TX-2MW 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 2 Total Modules (Wall Installations Only)
3TX-2M 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 2 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-3MP 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure for ½-DIN Panel Only; Up to 3 Modules (with Panel Bracket Assembly)
3TX-3MF 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure; Up to 3 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-4MW 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 4 Total Modules (Wall Installations Only)
3TX-4M 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 4 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-6M *** 3TX Transmitter(s) with IP65 WeatherProof Enclosure; Up to 6 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-7MF *** 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure; Up to 7 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
3TX-9MF *** 3TX Transmitter(s) with NEMA 4X Enclosure; Up to 9 Total Modules (Wall or Pipe Installations)
MEASUREMENT MODULES ONE (1) THROUGH SEVEN (7)
CODE DESCRIPTION
-pH ** pH/ORP/mV/Temp Measurement Module / Transmitter
-HiQ-pH Intelligent pH & ORP Transmitter for Smart Digital pH & ORP Sensors; Both 4-20mA & MODBUS outputs standard